— EST? 2006 —

GRANARY

CASUAL DINING & DRINKING

VEGETARIAN / VEGAN MENU

— NIBBLES & SHARERS

MARINATED HOUSE
OLIVES (VG)

BREADS & OILS (V)
Selection of Breads with Olive
Oil & Balsamic Vinegar

ROAST PEPPER &
ONION HUMMUS (VG)
Root Crisps & Crisp Veg Sticks

CRISPY BRIE BITES (V)
Toasted Sourdough with
Port & Onion Jam

SALTED PRETZELS (V)
WASABI PEANUTS (VG)
SMOKED ALMONDS (VG)
VEGETABLE CRISPS (VG)

STARTERS

2.95
2.95

3.95

4.95

2.95
2.95
2.95
1.45

MAINS

ROAST SQUASH
SUPERFOOD SALAD (VG)
Roasted Squash, Rocket, Crispy
Kale, Beetroot Quinoa, Smokey
Red Peppers, Almonds, Toasted
Super Seeds

8.95

ROASTED BUTTERNUT
SQUASH RISOTTO (VG)
Vegan Cheese, Sage, Tarragon,
Parsley & Extra Virgin Olive Oil

9.95

BEETROOT & PEARL

BARLEY BURGER (VG)

House Made Veggie Burger with
Soy Roasted Kale, Cos Lettuce &
Avocadonaise

Add Jalapenos, Smashed Avocado,
Hash Browns or Vegan Cheese

8.95

2.00 each

SOUP OF THE DAY (V)
Bloomer Bread & Salted Butter

ROAST PEPPER &
ONION HUMMUS (VG)
Root Crisps & Charred Flatbread

CAULIFLOWER TEMPURA (VG)
Spicy Red Dragon Sauce, Toasted
Sesame Seeds & Spring Onions

4.95

3.95

4.95

SIDES

CHUNKY CHIPS, SEA SALT (VG)
SKINNY FRIES, SEA SALT (VG)
ONION RINGS (VG)

GARLIC CIABATTA (V)

SALT AND CHILLI GREEN BEANS
AND BROCCOLI

OLIVE OIL MASH (V)

HOUSE SALAD (VG)

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

2.95

2.95
2.95

DESSERTS

KEEP IN TOUCH...

Sign up to our newsletter
to be the first to hear about our
events and offers, plus get a very
special gift on your birthday
—_——
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VEGAN CHOCOLATE SPONGE (VG) 5.45
Honeycomb & Vegan Chocolate
Ice Cream

COCONUT PANNA COTTA (VG)
Toasted Coconut, Smashed
Blackberries

5.95

SELECTION OF

ARRAN SORBETS (VG) 3.95



