

VEGETARIAN / VEGAN MENU

- NIBBLES & SHARERS	s —	MAINS	
MARINATED HOUSE OLIVES (VG)	2.95	ROAST SQUASH SUPERFOOD SALAD (VG)	8.95
BREADS & OILS (V) Selection of Breads with Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar	2.95	Roasted Squash, Rocket, Crispy Kale, Beetroot Quinoa, Smokey Red Peppers, Almonds, Toasted Super Seeds	
ROAST PEPPER & ONION HUMMUS (VG) Root Crisps & Crisp Veg Sticks	3.95	ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH RISOTTO (VG) Vegan Cheese, Sage, Tarragon,	9.95
CRISPY BRIE BITES (V)	4.95	Parsley & Extra Virgin Olive Oil	
Toasted Sourdough with Port & Onion Jam		BEETROOT & PEARL BARLEY BURGER (VG)	8.95
SALTED PRETZELS (V)	2.95	House Made Veggie Burger with	
WASABI PEANUTS (VG)	2.95	Soy Roasted Kale, Cos Lettuce & Avocadonaise	
SMOKED ALMONDS (VG)	2.95	Add Jalapeños, Smashed Avocado,	
VEGETABLE CRISPS (VG)	1.45	Hash Browns or Vegan Cheese 2.0	0 each
STARTERS		SIDES	
STARTERS SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Bloomer Bread & Salted Butter	4.95	CHUNKY CHIPS, SEA SALT (VG) SKINNY FRIES, SEA SALT (VG)	2.95 2.95
SOUP OF THE DAY (V)	4.95	CHUNKY CHIPS, SEA SALT (VG) SKINNY FRIES, SEA SALT (VG) ONION RINGS (VG) GARLIC CIABATTA (V) SALT AND CHILLI GREEN BEANS	2.95 2.95 2.95
SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Bloomer Bread & Salted Butter ROAST PEPPER & ONION HUMMUS (VG)		CHUNKY CHIPS, SEA SALT (VG) SKINNY FRIES, SEA SALT (VG) ONION RINGS (VG) GARLIC CIABATTA (V)	2.95 2.95
SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Bloomer Bread & Salted Butter ROAST PEPPER & ONION HUMMUS (VG) Root Crisps & Charred Flatbread CAULIFLOWER TEMPURA (VG) Spicy Red Dragon Sauce, Toasted	3.95	CHUNKY CHIPS, SEA SALT (VG) SKINNY FRIES, SEA SALT (VG) ONION RINGS (VG) GARLIC CIABATTA (V) SALT AND CHILLI GREEN BEANS AND BROCCOLI OLIVE OIL MASH (V)	2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95
SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Bloomer Bread & Salted Butter ROAST PEPPER & ONION HUMMUS (VG) Root Crisps & Charred Flatbread CAULIFLOWER TEMPURA (VG) Spicy Red Dragon Sauce, Toasted	3.95 4.95	CHUNKY CHIPS, SEA SALT (VG) SKINNY FRIES, SEA SALT (VG) ONION RINGS (VG) GARLIC CIABATTA (V) SALT AND CHILLI GREEN BEANS AND BROCCOLI OLIVE OIL MASH (V) HOUSE SALAD (VG)	2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95

SELECTION OF

ARRAN SORBETS (VG)

3.95